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626 Phillips Avenue  
Clawson MI  48017 

(248) 655-4411 
 

 
Name 

 
Office 

 
Term 

Expiration 

 
E-mail Address 

 
MICHAEL FRINK 
 

 
President  

 
December 31, 2024 

 
Michael.Frink@clawsonschools.org 

 
KIMBERLEY CARLESIMO  
 

 
Vice-President 

 
December 31, 2024 

 
Kimmi.Carlesimo@clawsonschools.org 

  
 
THOMAS REED, JR. 
 

 
Secretary 

 
December 31, 2026 

 
Thomas.Reed@clawsonschools.org 

 
 
TED VERNER, JR. 

 
Treasurer 

 
December 31, 2026 

 
Ted.Verner@clawsonschools.org 

 
 
DANIEL EWALD, JR. 

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2026 

 
  Daniel.Ewald@clawsonschools.org 

  
 
ANGELA HAMILTON 
  

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2024 

 
Angela.Hamilton@clawsonschools.org   

 
 
SAMANTHA HANSER MAYNARD 
 

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2026 

 
Samantha.HanserMaynard@clawsonschools.org  
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